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350 Ontarlu Street - HUgE |m hm«d finm T/O, 717 Livock Trall —Apprux %{JD sq Rt Iarge corner I:::-t 8391 Sixth Line prwae acre lot ea-n kitchen | | 4307 Henderson Rd -Viature trees & landscaping, Ig Iv rm w 682 Thﬁmpmn Rd - Approximately 2000 5qn main 24 Hurst St. - Grear_ curb appeaf ')f-autxfui gardem
f|n|5hed lower level mature lot & trees for pr|v3ﬂy1 sep d|n|ﬂg room, eat-in kitchen w gfdﬂl*ﬁ" counters & patlﬂﬁ main floor ¢ JlEqu w/harawood ﬂféﬂL eat-in
2 tier deck. centre island & w/o to yard futr:.hen w/w/o to yard, master w/w/i closet pc en-

' 0102‘ 01 1snbNy Aepsanl NOIJINVHD NVIQYNYD

w/w/o to deck (09), Family room w/w/o to yard granite fp & wio to patio, lower level wisep entrance breezeway | | floor offers 9ft ceilings & hardwood floors, eat-in kitchen
finished lower level, lots of parking from garage to house, stamped concrete walkway & patio w upgraded ceramic floor, cabinets & S/S apphances

| SPACIOUS SEMI SPACIOUS SIDESPLIT DORSET PARK WELL MAINTAINED TDWNHOHE | FOR LEASE
7250 Younge St. #106 - 2 bed, 2 bath + solarium | | 37 Emslie - Great location, living/dining room offers w/o | | 46 Anne Bivd - Close to downtown schools parks &
corner suite, split bedroom design, granite counters | }to deck & fully fenced yard master wiwii closet & 4pc o
& banksplash marble counters in bathrooms, land- | | ensuite, many upgrades, 2 car side by side parking for

834 uibﬂt Trat! ' 'J" }eous Pdu“ 13"..‘ w1n f}a’jﬁ'f‘i SIOU g abo e 34 Brlabane Crt e ngh rjEmand area mﬂdern 45’6 D‘j‘mﬂ.ﬂ - SDELIDUE JEIE{:FED nome. never ved in eal
amenities famﬂy room w/w/'o 1o sunroom iarqe gal-in ?JLrjpa ol Ig eal-in kitchen w'upgraded cabinets, rec roon nertect eat-in kitchen 3 SPacious bedrooms iarge rec in kitch. 3 bdrms. Mbed ww/i closet & 4 pC Daln, sep Eji*'li”{.]
Kitchen Mafly Uﬂgfadﬁ"i fot EfltEﬂdlrlﬂg w'bar & Spc bath. home upgraded b,"_IT' Ut room in basement m. close to schools and parks. Shows 10+

Guaranteed Home Selling Program’ THE MANCHISI " , 3.25% 3yr fixed/closed
Our Full Team of Support . HOMESELLING TEAM "I TEAM IN CANADA™ 3.79% 5yr fixed/closed

Internet Presence & Technologies _ — o .
Sull Coloiiv Ads - - __ 2.15% 5yr variable/closed

Open Houses & Virtual Tours ' 3 .; ";j, < : G 1.85% 3y 3 \(a !'Ia b!e/ closed
Professional Staging AN _ for a limited time only
Access to Specialized Financing | AStI um

FINANCIAL SERV

Some Conoimons Appev. ***For Prucential Norrw America. Mikey Galekovic' Diane Carway Joy Paterson’ Kelly Smith® Loren Gindl Cambria Lett' Brad Painchaud’  **Broker *Sales Rep ' Administration
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Call Diane to book your
listing in the Tuesday
Best Homes
Roeiimweienell [ (S5 L EE | BRSEEE SRR SRS K | | Real Estate Section and
WWW.rina.ca _ m Thursday Spotlight on

v & - o RS T e T | R rna@rina.ca f_== —

T """’"’"’*‘*""““"i” s *“‘““‘*“‘""""“"_j‘" o ) i - 5669 900 EXTENSIVELY UPGRADEDI Homes Feature'

o EF T e . R : i DITSRLIEELEPERRETY Outstanding Mattamy built home on quiet high demand court. Brand

: - OFF: 905-338-3737 RS lived in! H{dwd firs in formal dng rm, mn fir den & 2nd

e (V| Dark stained curved oak staircase, 9" mn flr ceilings. Stunning

LRI travertine flring in foyer through to kitchen. Open concept great

1{0) /AN N3 ).Ve] 0 room. Gorgeous kitchen w/granite. Amazing lookout bsmt. Backs
LR Onto greenspace, ravine & view of escarpment. Best of everything!

PRIME HAWTHORNE VILLAGE —— —— BACKING ONTO GREEN SPACE

46 foot lot, rare Buchanan model, hardwood flooring, gas fireplace infamily ~ Mattamy Vanderwood model, over 3000 sq ft of luxury including beautiful hardwood
room, open to kitchen. second tloor }aundwi three bedrooms. master with floors and stairs, 9 ft ceilings, fabulous upgraded kitchen with stainless steel appliances

4 piece ensuite and walk in closet, all detached area, steps to park, shops and centre island, California shutters throughout, main floor office, upgraded ensuite i
. : ot . g f In master with glass shower enclosure and larger soaker tub, huge walk in closet with
and transit, quiet street. Beautiful yard with poured concrete patio, well custom organizers, media room, cold cellar in basement, energy star certified o
landscaped. Shows well. $479.900 Not intended to solicit buyers or sellers currently under contract with another brokerage
Dﬁlce 905'858'3434
ONLY 04 00
-Beaverhall Built -Fully Fenced
-All Brick/Stone Ext -9 Foot Ceilings
-Double Garage - Flexible Closing
- - F B 3 - g -Hardwood In Lr,Dr,Fr, Lower/Upper Hallway
Successfully Serving Your Community e e SRR e 2nd Flr Loundry -Garage Access Dr
for 'he Pasi' 6 Years! R e, o LB : bR ks Lo T R ' O35k Siairs {Coli Shliars Miessiar: 0 / Sep
- Shower/Soaker Tub/Dble Sinks -Upper
905-270-2000 - 3 Washrooms W/ Heated Flooring
~._ OFFICE: i el % -Gas Fireplace W/ Upgrd Fan -Upgrd Floor Plan
pirecr: 416-949-5 B _ N A Webe
EMAIL: rob@ robglllse"shomes com B
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